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Code Abrasive Grit

RZ06 6 x 38
# 80

# 120

# 220

RZ10 10 x 38

RZ13 13 x 38

RZ16 16 x 38

RZ20 20 x 38

Order

Code
Grit Operation Width Package

BZ40 #40

Coarse

150 
mm

1 
Metre

BZ60 #60

BZ80 #80

BZ100 #100

BZ120 #120

BZ150 #150

Medium

BZ180 #180

BZ220 #220

BZ280 #280

BZ320 #320

BZ400 #400

FineBZ600 #600

BZ800 #800

Order

Code
Grit Width Package

SM150 #150

115
mm

1
Metre

SM220 #220

SM280 #280

SM320 #320

SM400 #400

Order

Code
Grit Dimension Package

EZ60 #60

1
pcs.

EZ100 #100

EZ150 #150

EZ220 #220

EZ320 #320

Order

Code
Grit Operation Dim. Package

SZ40 #40

Coarse

1
pcs.

SZ60 #60

SZ80 #80

SZ100 #100

SZ120 #120

SZ150 #150

Medium

SZ180 #180

SZ220 #220

SZ280 #280

SZ320 #320

SZ400 #400

Fine

SZ600 #600

SZ800 #800

SZ1000 #1000

SZ1200 #1200

Code D L d Grit

MZ3.1515 15 15
3.0 40

#40

#60

#80

#100

#120

#180

#220

#320

#400

MZ3.2020 20 20

MZ6.2015
20

15

6.0

40
MZ6.2020 20

MZ6.2515
25

15
40

MZ6.2525 25

MZ6.3015
30

15
40

MZ6.3025 25

MZ6.4020
40

20
40

MZ6.4030 30

MZ6.5020
50

20
40

MZ6.5030 30

MZ6.6020
60

20
40

MZ6.6040 40

MZ6.8040 80 40 40

Code Disc Grit

KZD38 Ø 38 # 36

# 80

#120

KZD51 Ø 51

KZD76 Ø 76

Code Mandrel

TM03 3 x 30

TM06 6 x 60

Order Code Shank Rubber Ø

KLT63 6 mm 38 mm

KLT65 6 mm 51 mm

KLT67 6 mm 76 mm

dD

1

1

Code: RZ

Code: BZ

Code: SZ

Code: SM

Code: EZ

Code: MZCode:  KZD

Tapered Abrasive Cartridge Rolls Abrasive Cloth Rolls

Waterproof Abrasive Paper

Waterproof Abrasive Paper

Foam - Abrasive Pads

with Sponge
Abrasive Mop WhellsClip-on Abrasive Disc

Abrasive Disc

Mandrel

It is ideal for grinding in limited and narrow areas. 

When the outermost abrasive is worn down, 

non-worn abrasive found is lower layers appears. 

Application: Please always grind by using tip 

instead of surface. During operation, wear 

protective goggles. Cutting speed: 11 m / s  max.   

Order Example:

Order Example: Order Example:

RZ16. 220

KZD51. 80 MZ6.2515 x 80

Order:

Order: Order:

Code. Grit

Code. Grit Code x Grit

During operation, wear protective goggles. 

Cutting speed: 15 - 20 m / s  max.   

All sides of the pad 

can be used. 

Easy to clean and you 

can use repeatedly.
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